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_~_ ORDER CONFTRMATTON =
Not Rated Yet

Sales price 86,95 €

Salesprice with discount

lightweight food Incl. VAT 21%: 15,09 €
.,.‘qua

Beef, Noodles & Mushrooms 1810 / 431
Noodles Bolognese 1660 / 395
Hungarian Beef 1769 / 421

Allergen overview

Contains: gluten (wheat).

May contain traces of eggs, milk, soy and celery depending on the
meal.
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Manufacturer & Product Safety

Simpert Reiter GmbH

WeddigenstraBe 2-6, 86179 Augsburg, Germany

Tel. +49 821 240750

E-mail This email address is being protected from spambots. You need
JavaScript enabled to view it.
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1 Freeze-drying removes water by gently turning ice into vapour under vacuum,
leaving food ultra-light but nutritionally intact.

Ingredient glossary: Modified starch - plant-based thickener for sauces;
Maltodextrin - easy-digest energy booster; Palm fat - vegetable o0il that stays
table at room temperature; Iodised salt - table salt enriched with iodine.
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